THE DATASHEET OF
TIP32BG
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2015
September, 2015 − Rev. 16
1 Publication Order Number:
TIP31A/D
TIP31G, TIP31AG, TIP31BG,

6
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping
TIP31G TO−220
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
TIP31AG TO−220
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
TIP31BG TO−220
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
TIP31CG TO−220
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
TIP32G TO−220
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
TIP32AG TO−220
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
TIP32BG TO−220
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
TIP32CG TO−220
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
onsemi,  , and other names, marks, and brands are registered and/or common law trademarks of Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC dba “onsemi” or its affiliates
and/or subsidiaries in the United States and/or other countries. onsemi owns the rights to a number of patents, trademarks, copyrights, trade secrets, and other intellectual property.